Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (Rev. 10/02) TRADEMARKS ONLY U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office				
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(les):	Name and address of receiving party(les):			
GFA Brands, Inc.	Name: GFA Brands, Inc.			
Individual(s) General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State: Delaware	Internal Address: Street Address: 211 Knickerbocker Road			
Other:	City: Cresskill State: NJ Zip: 07626			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Individual(s) citizenship: Association: General Partnership: Limited Partnership: X Corporation-State: Delaware Other: If essignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is ettached: (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No			
4. Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s):	In the state of th			
A. Trademark Application No.(s):	B. Trademark Registration No.(s): 2,586,911 2,237,867 1,550,337 217,379 1,956,980 1,662,599 1,750,812 531,766 1,496,034			
Additional numbers attached?	X Yes No			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total Number of applications and registrations involved:			
Name: Jacob E. Comer, Esq. Ropes & Gray LLP Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.: SGGP-021	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 690.00 Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account			
Street Address: One International Place				
	(Form 2038 enclosed)			
City: Boston State: MA Zip: 02110	Deposit account number: 18-1945 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
	E THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing true copy of the original document. **To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing true copy of the original document.** **To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing true copy of the original document.** **To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing true copy of the original document.** **To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing true copy of the original document.** **To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing true copy of the original document.** **To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing true copy of the original document.** **To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing true copy of the original document.** **To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing true copy of the original document.**	Information is true and correct and any attached copy is a			
Jacob E. Comer, Esq. Name of Person Signing	Signature (ingust to 300)			
Total number of pages including cover sh				

10-2004 14:25 ROPES & GRAY P.04

Form PTO-1594	RECORDATION FORM C	OVER SHEET (co	ntinued)	Page 2 of 2

Additional Conveying	g Parties (1. Continued):		
Additional Receiving	g Parties (2. Continued)	:		
Assignee Name: Internal Address:				
Street Address:				
City:	State:		Zip Code:	
Additional Applicati	ons and/or Registration	Numbers (4. Co	ontinued)	
Additional Application Nu		Additional Registra 48 continued:	tion Number(s)	
4A continued:		1,296,665		
		23,770 436,002		!
		59,917		
		2,727,374 1,275,379		
		44,779 309,722		
		2,290,357 2,200,663		
		2,276,285 2,302,961		
		2,182,820 2,175,327		
		2,678,729 808,170		
		1,247,220		
		1,874,017		
	Additional numbers attached?	Yes	X No	

PTO/SB/97 (12-97)
Approved for use through 9/30/00. OMB 0651-0031
Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

Certificate of Transmission Under 37 CFR 1.8

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being facsimile transmitted to the Assignment Branch of the United States Patent and Trademark Office including: Recordation Form Cover Sheet (1 p); and Certificate of Facsimile Transmission.

on	August 10, 2004
	Date

andrea Berlo		
Signature		
Andrea M. Berlo		
Typed or printed name of person signing Certificate		

Note: Each paper must have its own certificate of transmission, or this certificate must identify each submitted paper.

RECORDED: 08/10/2004